
Men SLC Cross Country Championships

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Incarnate Word 00:25:08.07 29

2 Stephen F. Austin 00:25:38.34 59

3 Houston Christian 00:26:26.81 116

4 Texas A&M-CC 00:26:24.77 125

5 TAMU-Commerce 00:26:42.19 143

6 Lamar 00:26:30.75 146

7 McNeese State 00:27:05.92 183

8 New Orleans 00:27:16.77 192

9 UT-Rio Grande Valley 00:27:37.40 219

10 Nicholls State 00:29:04.05 311

11 SE Louisiana 00:29:27.70 327

12 Northwestern St. 00:30:57.60 367

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Men SLC Cross Country Championships

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Incarnate Word 00:25:08.07 10 29

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 32 Griffin Neal 00:24:44.38 3

2 5 20 Christopher Daniels 00:25:09.67 5

3 6 24 Kevin Hernandez 00:25:12.47 6

4 7 37 Anthony Zapata 00:25:14.85 7

5 8 28 Kamron Loera 00:25:19.00 8

6 9 27 Jared Laverty 00:25:22.44 (9)

7 14 31 Bryan Mileski 00:25:42.92 (14)

2 Stephen F. Austin 00:25:38.34 8 59

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 145 Elkana Kipruto 00:24:28.90 1

2 10 138 Ryan Binskin 00:25:28.76 10

3 13 141 Riley Elliott 00:25:40.53 13

4 18 149 Andrew Mullen 00:26:12.49 16

5 21 147 Pablo Lesarri 00:26:21.02 19

6 25 140 Zephirin Darhan 00:26:26.13 (23)

7 28 139 Kevin Curry IV 00:26:36.27 (26)

3 Houston Christian 00:26:26.81 7 116

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 10 Edouard Lecrivain 00:25:49.32 15

2 19 9 Colby Kurtz 00:26:13.39 17

3 29 13 Alex Piquart 00:26:39.13 27

4 30 17 Krzysztof Turski 00:26:43.58 28

5 32 2 Raphael Aureau 00:26:48.65 29

6 52 1 Jaxson Artisst 00:27:42.03 (47)

7 58 18 Albin Wallenius 00:28:04.11 (52)

4 Texas A&M-CC 00:26:24.77 9 125

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 183 Dominic Kiptum 00:24:47.37 4

2 23 173 Diego Canto 00:26:22.11 21

3 35 182 Enock Kimutai 00:26:56.72 32

4 36 188 Ewan Wheelwright 00:26:57.24 33

5 38 170 Landon Blankenship 00:27:00.45 35

6 39 180 Phillip Jensen e Castro 00:27:01.28 (36)

7 45 186 Andrew Rivas 00:27:18.88 (42)

5 TAMU-Commerce 00:26:42.19 9 143

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 169 John Speer 00:25:33.05 12

2 24 167 Josh Shanahan 00:26:25.36 22

3 26 162 Casey Novelo 00:26:29.25 24

4 34 158 Jeremiah Garcia 00:26:52.48 31

5 60 157 Noah Fernandez 00:28:10.81 54

6 63 154 Yosef Abdulrazeq 00:28:22.87 (56)

7 70 166 Tristen Sabin 00:28:50.48 (63)

6 Lamar 00:26:30.75 8 146

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 50 Freddy Richardson 00:24:41.65 2

2 11 53 Lloyd Sheppard-Brown 00:25:29.95 11
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Men SLC Cross Country Championships

3 46 55 Riley Trent 00:27:19.20 43

4 47 42 Adrian Hahn Vadstein 00:27:30.62 44

5 49 52 Alexis Rodriguez 00:27:32.35 46

6 53 47 Andres Padron 00:27:44.38 (48)

7 56 56 Brian Woolums 00:27:52.63 (51)

7 McNeese State 00:27:05.92 9 183

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 27 67 Ryan McCarthy 00:26:35.71 25

2 33 66 Alex Martin 00:26:50.63 30

3 42 64 Kevin Kimaiyo 00:27:05.93 39

4 43 59 James Boutte 00:27:10.08 40

5 54 63 Sullivan Hanna 00:27:47.26 49

6 62 61 Abdullah Elkhair 00:28:22.52 (55)

7 66 65 Owen Kirkland 00:28:38.65 (59)

8 New Orleans 00:27:16.77 6 192

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 75 Mason Appleton 00:26:20.68 18

2 37 82 Josh Johnston 00:26:58.31 34

3 40 74 Hunter Appleton 00:27:03.32 37

4 55 85 Gary Sandrock 00:27:52.23 50

5 59 80 Antonio Delgado 00:28:09.32 53

6 71 79 Kenneth Cerrato 00:28:56.02 (64)

9 UT-Rio Grande Valley 00:27:37.40 6 219

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 22 200 Abraham Morales 00:26:21.64 20

2 41 190 Kevin Cardenas 00:27:05.06 38

3 44 189 Mario Cantarero 00:27:17.44 41

4 65 197 Mario Guzman 00:28:33.41 58

5 69 193 Ethan De Leon 00:28:49.47 62

6 75 192 Eric Davis 00:29:15.02 (67)

10 Nicholls State 00:29:04.05 8 311

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 48 93 Lucas Futey 00:27:31.37 45

2 68 91 Goran Duijsters 00:28:49.25 61

3 72 100 William Nizzo 00:28:56.83 65

4 76 92 Ty Frazier 00:29:29.04 68

5 82 88 William Bellina 00:30:33.76 72

6 85 106 Caleb Williams 00:30:51.26 (75)

7 87 101 Wesley O'Neal 00:31:47.85 (77)

11 SE Louisiana 00:29:27.70 6 327

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 64 128 Euan Lagan 00:28:25.76 57

2 67 133 Landen Schillage 00:28:40.56 60

3 74 127 Bryce Johnson 00:29:09.98 66

4 80 123 Joel Boerkey 00:30:20.03 70

5 84 134 Triston Watford 00:30:42.16 74

6 91 131 Edwin Portillo 00:32:44.44 (79)

12 Northwestern St. 00:30:57.60 5 367

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 77 116 Korbin Shumate 00:29:41.70 69

2 81 113 Landon Loyd 00:30:30.10 71

3 83 111 Kaden Elliot 00:30:35.12 73
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4 86 115 Owen Rue 00:31:32.10 76

5 90 108 Mason Bayne 00:32:28.96 78
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Men SLC Cross Country Championships

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 145 Elkana Kipruto FR 00:24:28.90 Stephen F. Austin

2 2 50 Freddy Richardson SR 00:24:41.65 Lamar

3 3 32 Griffin Neal SR 00:24:44.38 Incarnate Word

4 4 183 Dominic Kiptum FR 00:24:47.37 Texas A&M-CC

5 5 20 Christopher Daniels SR 00:25:09.67 Incarnate Word

6 6 24 Kevin Hernandez SO 00:25:12.47 Incarnate Word

7 7 37 Anthony Zapata FR 00:25:14.85 Incarnate Word

8 8 28 Kamron Loera SR 00:25:19.00 Incarnate Word

9 (9) 27 Jared Laverty SO 00:25:22.44 Incarnate Word

10 10 138 Ryan Binskin FR 00:25:28.76 Stephen F. Austin

11 11 53 Lloyd Sheppard-Brown JR 00:25:29.95 Lamar

12 12 169 John Speer SR 00:25:33.05 TAMU-Commerce

13 13 141 Riley Elliott JR 00:25:40.53 Stephen F. Austin

14 (14) 31 Bryan Mileski SO 00:25:42.92 Incarnate Word

15 15 10 Edouard Lecrivain SR 00:25:49.32 Houston Christian

16 0 30 Ethan Malesich SO 00:26:01.16 Incarnate Word

17 0 23 Damon Gutierrez SO 00:26:10.28 Incarnate Word

18 16 149 Andrew Mullen SO 00:26:12.49 Stephen F. Austin

19 17 9 Colby Kurtz SO 00:26:13.39 Houston Christian

20 18 75 Mason Appleton JR 00:26:20.68 New Orleans

21 19 147 Pablo Lesarri SO 00:26:21.02 Stephen F. Austin

22 20 200 Abraham Morales JR 00:26:21.64 UT-Rio Grande Valley

23 21 173 Diego Canto FR 00:26:22.11 Texas A&M-CC

24 22 167 Josh Shanahan FR 00:26:25.36 TAMU-Commerce

25 (23) 140 Zephirin Darhan JR 00:26:26.13 Stephen F. Austin

26 24 162 Casey Novelo SR 00:26:29.25 TAMU-Commerce

27 25 67 Ryan McCarthy FR 00:26:35.71 McNeese State

28 (26) 139 Kevin Curry IV SO 00:26:36.27 Stephen F. Austin

29 27 13 Alex Piquart SR 00:26:39.13 Houston Christian

30 28 17 Krzysztof Turski JR 00:26:43.58 Houston Christian

31 0 33 Eric Pineda JR 00:26:47.56 Incarnate Word

32 29 2 Raphael Aureau JR 00:26:48.65 Houston Christian

33 30 66 Alex Martin SO 00:26:50.63 McNeese State

34 31 158 Jeremiah Garcia SO 00:26:52.48 TAMU-Commerce

35 32 182 Enock Kimutai SR 00:26:56.72 Texas A&M-CC

36 33 188 Ewan Wheelwright JR 00:26:57.24 Texas A&M-CC

37 34 82 Josh Johnston FR 00:26:58.31 New Orleans

38 35 170 Landon Blankenship JR 00:27:00.45 Texas A&M-CC

39 (36) 180 Phillip Jensen e Castro FR 00:27:01.28 Texas A&M-CC

40 37 74 Hunter Appleton SR 00:27:03.32 New Orleans

41 38 190 Kevin Cardenas FR 00:27:05.06 UT-Rio Grande Valley

42 39 64 Kevin Kimaiyo SO 00:27:05.93 McNeese State

43 40 59 James Boutte FR 00:27:10.08 McNeese State

44 41 189 Mario Cantarero SO 00:27:17.44 UT-Rio Grande Valley

45 (42) 186 Andrew Rivas FR 00:27:18.88 Texas A&M-CC

46 43 55 Riley Trent SO 00:27:19.20 Lamar

47 44 42 Adrian Hahn Vadstein SO 00:27:30.62 Lamar

48 45 93 Lucas Futey SR 00:27:31.37 Nicholls State

49 46 52 Alexis Rodriguez FR 00:27:32.35 Lamar

50 0 143 Devon Judelson SO 00:27:33.08 Stephen F. Austin

51 0 187 Dillon Smith FR 00:27:37.91 Texas A&M-CC
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52 (47) 1 Jaxson Artisst SO 00:27:42.03 Houston Christian

53 (48) 47 Andres Padron JR 00:27:44.38 Lamar

54 49 63 Sullivan Hanna SO 00:27:47.26 McNeese State

55 50 85 Gary Sandrock SR 00:27:52.23 New Orleans

56 (51) 56 Brian Woolums FR 00:27:52.63 Lamar

57 0 176 Emil Hajjaj SR 00:27:53.61 Texas A&M-CC

58 (52) 18 Albin Wallenius FR 00:28:04.11 Houston Christian

59 53 80 Antonio Delgado JR 00:28:09.32 New Orleans

60 54 157 Noah Fernandez FR 00:28:10.81 TAMU-Commerce

61 0 54 Treyton Showen JR 00:28:14.32 Lamar

62 (55) 61 Abdullah Elkhair JR 00:28:22.52 McNeese State

63 (56) 154 Yosef Abdulrazeq JR 00:28:22.87 TAMU-Commerce

64 57 128 Euan Lagan SR 00:28:25.76 SE Louisiana

65 58 197 Mario Guzman FR 00:28:33.41 UT-Rio Grande Valley

66 (59) 65 Owen Kirkland FR 00:28:38.65 McNeese State

67 60 133 Landen Schillage JR 00:28:40.56 SE Louisiana

68 61 91 Goran Duijsters SR 00:28:49.25 Nicholls State

69 62 193 Ethan De Leon FR 00:28:49.47 UT-Rio Grande Valley

70 (63) 166 Tristen Sabin JR 00:28:50.48 TAMU-Commerce

71 (64) 79 Kenneth Cerrato FR 00:28:56.02 New Orleans

72 65 100 William Nizzo SO 00:28:56.83 Nicholls State

73 0 68 John Patrick Bartle FR 00:29:09.32 McNeese State

74 66 127 Bryce Johnson FR 00:29:09.98 SE Louisiana

75 (67) 192 Eric Davis FR 00:29:15.02 UT-Rio Grande Valley

76 68 92 Ty Frazier SO 00:29:29.04 Nicholls State

77 69 116 Korbin Shumate SR 00:29:41.70 Northwestern St.

78 0 168 Abel Solorio - Rodriguez FR 00:30:02.88 TAMU-Commerce

79 0 155 Abdisa Ali FR 00:30:10.39 TAMU-Commerce

80 70 123 Joel Boerkey SO 00:30:20.03 SE Louisiana

81 71 113 Landon Loyd FR 00:30:30.10 Northwestern St.

82 72 88 William Bellina JR 00:30:33.76 Nicholls State

83 73 111 Kaden Elliot FR 00:30:35.12 Northwestern St.

84 74 134 Triston Watford SO 00:30:42.16 SE Louisiana

85 (75) 106 Caleb Williams FR 00:30:51.26 Nicholls State

86 76 115 Owen Rue FR 00:31:32.10 Northwestern St.

87 (77) 101 Wesley O'Neal SR 00:31:47.85 Nicholls State

88 0 70 Ben Preddy SR 00:32:07.74 McNeese State

89 0 94 Adam Gautreaux SO 00:32:23.00 Nicholls State

90 78 108 Mason Bayne FR 00:32:28.96 Northwestern St.

91 (79) 131 Edwin Portillo SO 00:32:44.44 SE Louisiana
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